2018/19 Hoop56 Open Team Carmel Valley Winter

League: Boys, Grades 9-12
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January 7, 2019

Time Location
5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

January 14, 2019

Time Location
5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

January 28, 2019

Time Location
5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court
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Time Location
5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court
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5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court
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5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court
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5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Home Team

Team Breen

Tune Squad

Home Team

Team Breen

Luca Dorbin

Home Team

Team Breen

Ray Ellis

Home Team

Tune Squad

Team Breen

Home Team

Luca Dorbin

Team Breen

Home Team

Team Breen

Ray Ellis

Home Team

Team Breen

Luca Dorbin

33

71
27

70
43

53
56

43
43

60
65

65

Score
49

Score
33

47

Score
32

54

Score
49

36

Score
60

34

Score
37

44

Score
71

42

Away Team

Ray Ellis

Luca Dorbin

Away Team

Tune Squad

Ray Ellis

Away Team

Luca Dorbin

Tune Squad

Away Team

Luca Dorbin

Ray Ellis

Away Team

Ray Ellis

Tune Squad

Away Team

Luca Dorbin

Tune Squad

Away Team

Ray Ellis

Tune Squad



	2018/19 Hoop56 Open Team Carmel Valley Winter League: Boys, Grades 9-12

